
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 20 de Septiembre de 2021

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

PURA
HIPICA.CL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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11ª

12ª

BLUE ROMAN
P. QUITO

C. CARMELA
DUBAI ART

J`ARRIVE
ES POSITIVO

THE GREAT D.
ENDIOSADA

VANPEL
D. CALL ME NOW

CANASTERO
CEROTTI

EL SACAPUNTA
CUGARAT

SH. EXPRESS
SOY PULLAMI

U. ROMANCE
SEYSEE

GIRALDUS
TIRRENICO

POR MASTER
BIG PEPE

EL CARLECA
CYPHER
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PYONGYANG
BLUE ROMAN

C. CARMELA
K. FLERS

T. Y ROTACION
J`ARRIVE

NICODEMUS
T. DE PUCARA

S. NORTINA
J. DE VINO

C. MAXIMO
CANASTERO

A. SELKIRK
EL SACAPUNTA

SUREÑO FELIZ
LORD DADDY

FAST COURT
WAR MICAN

TIRRENICO
JOSE MARIO

BIG PEPE
POR MASTER

P. CHOROS
CYPHER
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PYONGYANG
REGALITO

DUBAI ART
C. CARMELA

ES POSITIVO
AFIRMA PAPA

THE GREAT D
FROZEN

VAIKABA PAY
RUBY LUCK

CEROTTI 
MASTERSTORM

EL SACAPUNTA
CREO EN ELLA

SOY PULLAMI
GRAN TORERO

SEYSEE
FAST COURT

SATINE DOLL
GIRALDUS

POR MASTER
ZOONDERCAK

POOR FACHO
P. CHOROS
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P. QUITO
BLUE ROMAN

K. FLERS
ENOLA

AFIRMA PAPA
D. CONQUER

DE PUCARA
THE GREAT D.

J. DE VINO
RUBY LUCK

C. MAXIMO
NOBLE PRIMO

A. SELKIRK
XCARET PLUS

LORD DADDY
SUREÑO FELIZ

WAR MICAN
SEYSEE

TIRRENICO
JOSE MARIO

BIG PEPE
FAST ROCK

P. CHOROS
POOR FACHO
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CARLOTUS
P. QUITO

ENOLA
C. CARMELA

D. CONQUER
ES POSITIVO

ENDIOSADA
TONY PICARON

VAIKABA PAY
D. CALL ME NOW

C. MAXIMO
CEROTTI

A. SELKIRK
CREO EN ELLA

SH. EXPRESS
LORD DADDY

LADY VIÑA
U. ROMANCE

GIRALDUS
JOSE MARIO

BIG PEPE
FAST ROCK

EL CARLECA
POOR FACHO
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